1

In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Company details

Company number IFIS_’FI?’_?:TZ—'TW

24

Companies House

MM

07/04/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Solarplicity Supply Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s} Paul James

Surname Pittman

Administrator’s address

Building name/number I 7th Floor Dashwood House

Street |69 OId Broad Street

Post town l London

County/Region ’

ot [[E[C 2 M] [1]Q[s

Country |

u Administrator's name @

Full © Other administrator
ull forename(s) Paul Anthony Use this section to tell us about

Surname Higley another administrator.

Administrator’s address @

Building namefmumber | 7th Floor Dashwood House 8 Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street [69 QOld Broad Street another administrator,
Post town | London

County/Region r

ook [Elcl2[M [11d s

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMOQO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
Date fife Tols [lolile
ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date 1 Te Tols T2loli[o
E Sign and date

A i
%L [P

Signature date ’?I? WPI FZ—W’;?__’?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

’a]tactname Jacob MCCIOSkey

E Where to send

Corpany name Price Bailey LLP

F”““ 7th Floor Dashwood House
B 69 Old Broad Street

| Post town

County/Region

(e fclz[w[ rfals

Lountry

Iﬁ
[ 0007 065 2660
Checklist

We may return forms compieted incorrectly or
with information missing.

London

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

£ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Company Number
Solarplicity Supply Limited 08053210
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 005517

Statement as to the affairs of

Solarplicity Supply Limited
7th Floor, Dashwood House
69 Old Broad Street
Londen

EC2M 1QS

on the 19 August 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 19 August 2019 the date that the company entered administration.
Full Name Julie Anne Clare

Signed Y 2 & PP S

Dated 2 April 2020




Solarplicity Supply Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Customer Book Debts 5,600,000.00 1,558,000.00
Proceeds of Toto Sale 2,124,000.00 1,430,000.00
Intangible Assets 1,456,245.00 NIL
Supplier Collaterai 516,000.00 150,000.00
Cash at Bank 14,870.48 14,870.48
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,152,870.48
Signature % Date 2 April 2020




Solarplicity Supply Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,152,870.48
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,152,870.48
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,152,870.48
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 600,000.00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,652,870.48
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Solarplicity Energy Limited 4,865,488.05
4,865,488.05

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

(2,312,617.57)

600,000.00

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
FITs and Generators

6,455,366.00
3,932,042.00

600,000.00

10,387,408.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shorifall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

(9,787,408.00)

2,312,617.57

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

(12,100,025.57)

NIL

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(12,100,025.57)

Signature Yol Date 2 April 2020




€€l 0202 UIeW 50 60°GL0E J8A TOS Sdl 2140 | abied

R ainjeubig
GG/SL dNE 9LMM 'ATNMHO 'SSINWOYLS 'V1LOT4 'FAISNYNG 61 apisuing g} AOYD
] N4Y #40 'UopuoT "weydly '9so|D Juswyoled g1 950|0 Juswiydied g1 novo
1€ SNE IND XBSST ‘MOWUNG ‘USID Yol ‘980D sBunen gL 980D sbupep g1 10v2
g8 0LL 93 #3A ‘IYIHSATHIA HWD0TLYW ‘HLHOMSHEIM ‘ONT LSIAM £} pug issm /L S0VD
£Q'ce aos zzdH ‘sJaysweybupong ‘AngsajAy JSAOPUBAA ‘QNUAAY PIOJBUIEM /L anuany plojauleps /1 Hovo
LT¥5S 1X6 LAY "TUIHS SSOUNIM ‘SSOUNIM 'AvOH M3IN L1 '1ZZYd0OIVID O ANV L peoy meN /i DOvYD
90°/€) ANE /Hd ‘SHIHSH1IY3d ‘443140 ‘NOLHIWTD '3OveyIL INOLXYI ZL a0BLIS | BUOIXEN /| dovD
88'00L N6 91 X0 ‘aiyspioxQ ‘Aunqueg ‘aa0io ybia /1 a0 ybie /| o0V
06'09¢ aNZ LLNH ‘anysyioA ‘Aspiansg 'playuods ‘aalq 98] ysy /| aAlig 98I UsY L] NOVO
£2'6¢ J¥8 SLNN ‘SaysuojdweypoN ‘AQio)) ‘peoy 23Uy /| pEOY 83Uy /| WovD
09'92 NNE 6109 'BHYSHIOA 1S9 ‘NOLYIHMNDTD ‘8s0|D spesjswing 9| 9s0(D spesjsuing g| T0vD
96°/2 VLl 9L1S 'PIOYEIS ‘BIIUSPIOYEIS HIEAA HUBGMOPED 9| MTIVM MINVEMOAY3IN 91 MOVO
¥1°0S¢ SHy 911 "TIVMNYOD ‘HLNYA3Y ‘NY9OTTi ‘IS0 YHANYXITY 91 8S0|) BIPURX3|Y 9| rovo
06'88 AQL Ld "M1044NS ‘HOIMSd! ‘'NOLSIATE 'avOd TN ST133HINDS St peoY |IIW S|Ienbg G 10V
LE8E9T SE89 2137 'S2131 ‘HLHOMHILLNT ‘QHO4NIMS ‘'STT1314 13dVHO 71 splal4 19deyd v1 HOYD
r9'6Z1L 3HI §19 "2.Iys18}sa0N0|S 'PNoIIS ‘peoy A9isig i peoy Aa|sig ¢ o0V
v9'L2€ MHY 99 ‘SX¥39 'ONIAVIY ‘AT THYI H3IMOT ‘NOLINYWTIH ¥EL uojuUBWIH FEL d0v0
188 706 EANS ‘UORNS ‘WNOD SHIBIA IS ‘ZL 1814 Hewis gl 30V0
09°¢S dry ZEAD "dliysiomieps ‘eds uoiBuiwes | e AljoH Jeddn 00l Nep AlloH Jaddn ool aovo
1192 LVE §1d ‘uinowA|d ‘anuaay yBiagiup ‘sabenod ybispium ol safienod yblspym Q| 20v¥D
LEwL DHD Q3AIA03Y - WIVTD ON "HAZ 234 ‘UBnolsogisjad ‘UolQ ‘peoy suAuly Ale | uiKe ueug do0vo
0122 1H6 2115 'A4044VLS "MIVM TIHHINDS | A_A [9UINDS | Yovo
GE°08 Y09 6X3 ‘uonra( ise3 ‘uopsyes ybie|png ‘peswoopy | peswioop | 60VD
¥9'19 Odl 8N ‘eaysweybupong ‘weybupjong ‘peoy UoloH | peOY UOJOH | 80VD
09'59¢ DAP X0 ‘pIoxO ‘peoy Asjleq punwp3l ‘Bulping piesays eyl P17 Buuslep Aswy L0¥D
glL'1zZL'e 766 ZTLAS ‘aysdoiys ‘a1swsa)|3 ‘As|pioH 1oneqqy eyl psywr] dnolo) pood 49y rOvD
G6'855 Zdl S¥AQ ‘1SIEA BY) Ul PIOJYSY ‘9SNOH (I P17 sjuswdoleasq Il PIOJSY £0VO
0.'859'6¢ (3¢ GZHd ‘ebpughyieN ‘eshoH Ayleuseqy P17 IsnIL Ayreulaqy rA0)40)
olL'srL'ee arg z4vd ‘NN Jo ajs| "ainubies *siua) ssudisjug HUNWwod Yoy uy paywi (N Abisuz ussis LOVD
££'50P'Se NLL LOOA “OA euly ‘sueT jsalod ‘Ajoed Buljokosy auly pi7 AsIswieH wniy 00v2
3 $S3IppyY aweN Koy

si1o0})ipatn Auedwon - g
papwi Ajddng Ayoidiejog
d11 Asjieg aalid



€¥.€l 0202 YoIel SO 60'5L0Z 19A 10S Sdl L1 jo g 9bed

}\gvaml aneublig
16°69 4ANZ 8294 ‘Siysdwey ‘Yonyojya ‘Hed IIH YouAT 65 HMed [IIH youhl 66 div2
98°0Z rv9 6y 'BUQWIND “jed pueisny LG yied puejsny |§ oLv2
geegl V3L $ZOA MCA ‘SNIAHVYD ISNOH JLIHM 08 SNIQYYD ISNOH JLIHM 08 NIV
eyl 3d9 04D ‘NOTAOYD ‘AvOH NIHIVYM § peOY USLIBM G WiV
€48 N40 seNo ‘auiysdwey ‘uopiog ‘Aepy weyeiqy § Aepy weyeiqy g BIA e}
£TEY gv6 944 ‘uopuoT Jejesls) ‘uoibuidiQ ‘peoy pesls|s g avod Qv3aLsT3d gy pUA ¢}
05611 Y1 ZHD “81sayD ‘uoidn "VIN# JQ N00IuR100 L 169103 11 rLvo
V682 Z¥S 2L "TIVMNYOD ‘0dNdL ‘ANODIHL ‘MOAQVIW STHOT1 £F MOPEIN SPIOT £ A-Ze}
£S5y MAS 89S “duIyspIOISH ‘UCISAOY ‘sueT auneT ¢ aue alneT ¢ HLVD
zest ZH9 ZMN ‘NOANQ 'susples) 1sa.o|liH ¥ Suap.es) 1SA.0||IH ¥ 9LYD
0€'0lL ZY9 0S4 'lo1slg ‘peaysiiod ‘peoy pes| L Bunuiod Aieg 41D
69°€9 XV0 2S1 “@uysHIOA YUON ‘yBnoigssippiiy ‘edioyjuny ‘suspies) sbueis jlesdn ¢ susp:eg sbuelg Jlesdn € 31V
v'8r NL¥ L€40 ‘solep ‘pusbpug ‘ulpQ ) pao) € uIpQ Jeed peo) € awvo
869 VvEE 0ZWY X9s83 'SAeID "HonuNny] JSep '9S0|D BUCHES 6T 9S0[3 BUOMES 67 o]Ave]
Z9'08 NE 2Q7 ‘SAMOd ‘SAMOd ‘S|ISp Yiing ‘PEOY YUON 82 peoy YHON 82 aLvd
9295 409 ¥LON ‘aJysweybuijoN ‘weybuoN ‘ucsAed ‘aaug sbuno gz aalQ 8buno’ gz Yiv0
GL'eZ 301 81X0 ‘'IA) 9L X0 'SYSPIOXQ 1SIM ‘UoHBLED) ‘poOMIZIG 87 poomaziig 8z 6LYD
vz Hd6 ZLIND ‘ediysplojua ‘mojieH ‘AsjBue yoanyD ‘eAols) uolysny 9g an0Jg) uolysny gz 8lyo
96, DS GNH ‘BIIUSHIOA INH ‘PROY J8ISAYD +2 peoy 191837 #2 LIVD
o9 YHE PN ‘QH04038 “HIONYHEIDOOW ‘avOd WYHNNTE ¥ peEOY weyunig ¥ LY
¥9'6 1d8 8Al 'AHDOTINNW “IvHE MYVYd TIH €2 seig sped {IiH €2 SLVD
16°€E $30 8HY ‘ATHUNS 'AILXO "TIIH AISSYHd 22 liH Aosseug zzZ LV
€115 ueIpEND SWIOD IS L2 €lv0
LWL 93r 1242 'SAAVD 'IDAIHENVYD 'WYHSTVE "AVM NVIAINT L2 Aep utewn|d |z ZIVD
85°08 X009 ZLVS 'PRAQ MO0 940IqUWad ‘DA SHOW YUY Z najleH puowsaq LLYD
£1'6¢ INL 2dd ‘THIHSYONYT ‘NOLSIHd 'I199H-NO-NOLHSY ‘INNIAY ONINIVLS VI any Buluiels v 0LvYD
€0 LL OPG BIND X958 ‘UOPIeW ‘BALQ Wed V1 aALQ yed vl Z0v0
6€°19 131 SENS ‘Biysiim ‘weyuaddiy) ‘exoisuspelq ‘asol) sABW 1S 61 8s0|D) SAEBW IS 61 AOYD
8691 HS8 £S9 ‘loisug ‘|oisug ‘PRILoH ‘peoy Spieuca IS 6l peoy SpJeuoais 61 XOVD
10'GZ MN9 610 ‘13SH0A ‘INHOFHIHS ‘"HILSNINLIA ‘SANOLSHVYIHS 61 sauoisleays 6L MOVD
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sio)paln Auedwon - g
pajiwi] Aiddng Apoijdiejog
d711 Asjleg aoud



E€r'el 020T UdeW S0

60°5102 18N 108 Sdi

il 4o g sbed

n{'a\udm-' aineudis
2 00% are 0zad ‘BIUSHIOA 1SaM ‘A8|ybiay JeaN JOOY uBps|IS ‘wieq pud jueq SUOS g 99uads d % - pug yueg #0492
¥L€2Z SNE 9D X9ssT ‘Mowung “asof) sbunjen gl alpeag uoley zodg0
02'S..'9 HHE LYS ‘Basuemg 188413 aydag-gl-aQ 'esnoH uAisng PI7 84ns1a weywolg 10D
LE'€GE'8S HI1g ZLNN ‘J8)s9omo] ‘Aindsisned 19243 Buijeps ‘ule pes)jsawoH paywi] saiado.d [[IH yLomsg 0099
85°6.0'C drg $3aa Hoopew ‘sue ucisy ‘ulieq Uolysy w.ed uojysy =FA 8]
L7691 ZX9 62¥d 'TIADYY ‘1YIFHYL ‘THOWNNA ‘TOVLLOD HOHONY abepo) Joyouy azvo

406 ZLYW ‘SINATN NOLTIN

S0'LOL'9S) ‘NOLHIATOM Q10 ‘Qv0d SNIMDIT 6 NS JHMMW | P17 2Q0 () edsapiawy payw] 9Q0 (MW) edsapiswy TA 18]
G8'¥65'Z dly $5aY “AUny ‘sluie) ‘wie4 uomen Wi uomms - sul| WA 7 Y azvo
6€'0Z7'01 yoelioes uen )iy \'ZA"0)
GZ'98.'v dAS 968V ‘RiIysuaspiaqy ‘uopyiens ‘Yebio) ‘esnoH snbiely ajeys3 enfie|y (YA 0
0.°666'L1L X2 9A3 'P4Q I NAW "wie4 Jowyany PI1 CJpAH WAy 8zv0
0Z'069 X718 9dI “Y1044NS ‘HOIMSdI “AHYIN LS ONILITHD ‘WHYd ¥yvD ¥3ay wied ley ieply 129D
62218'C dd9 vvg '19][e|N uoideys “jesyolq ‘sue syiwg ‘wied puelliep ‘pil Jeqieg OY B fyed Uopng Jamo Jun Aleq - pr ssqueg 949 3 1y 9zvD
§9'/82'601L AYS €EON ‘WYHLEINYEO ‘'NOLSYI ‘ALl (WYHLNVHD) SV 4 (uregop) svd - suibug sebaig Qv STA 140
69'222 QAd. £SHd ‘THIHS SSANYIANI WVITIIM L0 ‘TIAVYNYE ‘NYTIENVYHOY uejpuRydY ZATSS!
65'2€1'42 d3€ GZHJ ‘2ayg-ssauisau| ‘sbpugAyleN nalewy - Aylsulsqy £2¥0
¥6'6EY DY 0Z9S 'sAmod ‘uis|luAyoely ‘uumuel ‘ueglpAiysA i1 ve|pAid - ugphipagy A0
00°L NIE £ZAS ‘uolfipala) ‘UiAmuaqy ‘ebpug s jineQ ‘Jueld 0IpAH joapogieqy spaqod M W o sI 12¥0
GLEP d-Z Z1S1 ‘BIYSHICA YUON ‘eas-ayi-Aq-uingjies ‘PUBIBARID-UI-UC)|SNS ‘PISUISUM 8 aPISUIRYM 8 02vD
8LL¥ MYZ 807 ‘8diysioupey ‘subielsald ‘NyAloQ ‘moy eyl g Moy 8yl g ZIVD
Z6'8r Vd0 ¥1vg ‘Baysiipy ‘9bpugqmol] ‘peswiysy L4 AvIWHSY 4L ALYD
69°1 dvy OLHY _xmmm:w 1SaAA .>w_>>m_0 _c..soo >m__>>EO .mwouO POOAA BUN)Sed 7 9S0|0 POOAA 3iNjsed / X1I¥0
L1Z'gee HNS 9157 “SIIYSHIOA M ‘SPO3T ‘sue poomisem 9 Aaxipy pleyold  MIVD
GE'vl Oap EAD ‘AIuaa0) ‘enusay us|fisleyiny 9 anuaay us|bisyiny y9 ALYD
8LCE NN SLHE ‘3700d ‘9S00 H3ANY] 29 lapue zg nLvd
1z’ HA0 61LdH 'AYNFSITAY ‘G43H MOTIM 9 QI9H MOl 9 LI¥D
65'92 ONE £ZND “@IIYSPIOIsH ‘PIojUIIS s, doys|g ‘peoy yed Aspoyl 9 peoy yied As|ioyl 9 SL¥D
G8'ZYy rd0 LZVL ‘1es1swos "uojBuljap ‘s|papng piojbue ‘sploukay 9 SpIouAaY 9 HLYD
L¥'LLL 205 0ZUN ‘MT1O04HON ‘WYHIYIA ‘NOLSIATIOANIH ‘LIIYLS IHL 95 1088 8y 9% DLV
3 SSaJppy aweN Aoy

sio)pal) Auedwon - g

payiwi Alddng Ayordiejos

d11 Asjleg ao1d



£¥:€1 0202 Yd1ey SO

B60°§L0Z 18A DS Sdl L} 40 v aBed
l’\.‘u\w&ﬂll[ aimeubig
1HY §94 ‘FHIHSLHDIHEaNIHHIM
19°212' ‘JI11VYAATVA 'avOod TIHYYE ‘111K 39904 WTOHNIAIVAA OIPAH Yuequing A082
8L'vee'e asnoyying X040
69'218'9 avl £a7 ‘shimod ‘uoybiuy ‘sepnq ‘Bouseipulug Bouseipulig  M0ED
89'6¥2 gH1 £299 ‘SAWVYD ‘39aidgnyD ‘NIASHIAT I1LLIT ‘GYCH NOLTHVYH £L 9SNoH Mooig A08D
05901 ONF 910 ‘1H0dai¥g ‘INYT SONINNY ‘FOVLIOD M00ud abepo) yooug nogo
65116 Fd¥ 9V1 ‘HILYMOAEE ‘1L LINA ‘THLINID NOILLYAONNI AOY3INT 13SHIW0S IHL ajua) uonesouut Jejembplg 0990
G042 NI PNT ‘UIooUI] ‘ucisuelg ‘peoy a9 p17 UoIsuRIg Hog0
€8 orp 107 £dd ‘SONYT ‘NOLSIud ‘WYHOVIT HMuvd 4vod J1Im Nled teog pliay pueimog 00go
BL'6v8'61 XY.2 LLIIN Seue ‘peoy $9sjelum €2 pOOA pue|alog dogo
anNn43y

t£'8L0'2L Lid - WIVTD 1IN Q3349V ‘N8 29Q 'SSuung SoImyinog 3oimyinos Jo puejalog SU0S ' PPOd W Qog0
LAt viel ol OO €MS ‘UopuoT ‘euenbg uspics) G| sa|qemauay snojuabuy| - uewAsuuog NOED
LO'25LEL 1N0 294 ‘seujwng ‘s1oosung ‘eubog oIpAH aukog noao
1E'8b9°2 Ovg 1211 ‘Aessibuy ‘ssawAyoseue] ‘Boghykpuel Joiylisupog | auigdn] - Joiyisupog 1042
A N0 ELAX ‘SAYSYLD ‘UOAS( JO YO00IT) ‘PROY YOOI Yoeq ‘Weyxolg weyxolg 089D
0oL HYHZ ¥21d "TTYMNEOD "HYd "TIINSLNOd ‘WHY4 3SNOH SNIMO1G w.e4 asnoy Buimolg rogd
001 fdZ ZHd ‘FHIHSHLY3d ‘H1Y3d ‘IOVLILIOD WYL DIvdIMOVY1g abeyo) Hresoyoelg 092
£9'/91 rOL Ldl MIoYNg ‘Yyoimsd| ‘Jeang S8oulld G L-1 71 ‘@SnoH 8auspIAo.d d11 speig H0gD
z6'85t 940 £49 ‘aliysesue] ‘uamieq 'PEOY [EI0IBWIWICD "UNOY WBLMYIY Z ‘asnoH JyBumiy p1] sjessy Abisug 5099
16°891 0L NOZ L LYM "WYHSIAT ‘usatn 8y} uo ucjulH ‘A10joay plO 8yt ‘p ABisu3 oosusg p17 ABisu3 odsuag 4099
£9°6/8°C dSZ 604 'SINLOL ‘NOLYIgEVH ‘TN GY04S13d I p1ojsiag 3080
6L YL ZN9 S119 ‘AsupA ‘pisusiemel ‘sbpo juowjeg abpon juoweg aogo
L9'5Z6'e 300 gLvd ‘diisau] ‘peoy esnoysuen ‘pi 0IpAH (198 P17 CJpAH |1og 20492
L9°08t'LE auIgINL PUIA, BYPINYg uuleg g0g)
L' LSS OF6 4L ‘UOPUOT ‘alenbg uspoS 0G1 ‘dT PROY ||PMxdeg  POO4 pu3 ised gallysdwel / pecy |lemndeg v082
69'201 919 L1ve '1ASHINOS ‘INOYL ‘LITFHLS HIOUNHD TOOHIS 1SHI4 NOLONIMD3E [ooyas 1514 39 uojbupoag 8092
117291 3d9 91dN JUSMS ‘BHYSYINOWUOH '8SNOH Honag sed ue| pJogdlo 80492
L¥'000'62 SdO ZLNH “TINH ‘av0d NIAYH ‘WHY4 Q1314SNODY3ag playuolesy 4099
v9'8b0' s cipAH ainqeg 9092
SO'9¥S'6 d4X¥ 990 ‘MbHg pnoxyiy ‘9sSnoH sHueg ‘9o s1eIs] 3ys| s,Aep 1S ‘iiH siueg IIiH syueg 6099
3 SS3IppY aweN fay

sioypaln Auedwon - g
pajiwi Aiddng Anoljdiejog
d11 Asjieg adud



£F'€1 0Z0Z Uolei S0 60'S10Z "13A 108 Sdl Ll Jo g sbed

}\..‘J\udml auneufig
09°/6£'8 T8 L1 'PUeo0s Nieue ‘yiemwe) ‘Aeibusyony ‘wied jlewinj P11 L AdwiliD W0OD2D
GL'208'y 1INQ ZEAD ‘UDAY UOGN PICHEAS PROY YoImies ‘@bepnod gD abeno) ayD 1020
BZ¥SS'S [ADH3INT S1L 33S] ‘™YL £aMm ‘Yuomsuewyry 18943 ybiH ¢g 100|418 0ipAH 311 - woybs|) M00D
¥99.4'42 1X9 €42 "HIpIED ‘MP|4-A-USK|SEYOIH ‘WIES ||aMmieal]) Ad JE|OG F SUIQUN L PUIA [[@aues|) rgdo
G161 NQ9 SAS ‘AdNGSMIUHS 'FOVSSIHD NOLNITHS 'FOVILOD WHVd HOYNHD abenon wie4 yaunyg 1002
C6'89¢ HS0 2HVS ‘d34A0 ‘1THOdMIN ‘SSO¥D SYNIA ‘SI¥¢3D Buiad H0JO

rie
2969 AOM ‘LNIY ‘ACOMINYHIHOH ‘INNIAY TVINNILNID 06€ ‘SAHOINYT NOILNILLY juiod uolHuad 1910)070]
Z26'L9E'0ve ad9s +71S 'J0SPUIp; ‘PECY pesyuspley ‘1Se] wesysji 100j4 pug ‘P Ableu3 eaujuss p17 ABlau3 eoujus) 4000
L8 PEZ SAL SLdN 'INIMD MSN ‘AI0IDNIN ‘WHv4 Q30D N432 ule4pacouied 3000
£2°999'8 932 +3A YHO0BW ‘AeiSmoy ‘PITISNUL W Sllempned W s.jlempned a[siaze]
¥ 26291 UYL SaM ‘UHomsuewory ‘19948 UbiH 5E1 00 15| P17 ABleuz 71 2000
08'TIZ'8 MNOE L YL ‘emulo) ‘uosieH ‘AyeT ‘wieq sucgsure) uog g uosdey'| 'y 9020
947209 ANOQ 890 'FHIHSNMOLDIM " LYYMILS NOLM3IN ‘IDNINT D ‘YNIHVYD BUBIED Y000
98 0vL'Yy QIpAH uoieldes 60090
00°L g9¢ ZIND 'X8ss3 ‘aaljuieig ‘Aep IS N SISWEBM ‘v 9 € SSINS P17 sisiel |ended 80220
001 108 29vS ‘A34A4Q '1SIMAYOAYIAYH IV4HIVD Q044 ‘WHv4 Iv4H3vD wie4 lelse] 2000
00°1L MY6 LAM ‘uoldwieyIsaiops ‘804 x09 O d P11 seg) jusped 9020
¥8°9.L°.C 1X9 €40 "HIpI/BD ‘Mpa4-A-UQ)S[SRYDIA ‘Wied [smiea]d paywIT [|IsAES|D S020
8z i¥2'02 g3¢ GPgV ‘allysuaspiaqy ‘yueq ‘aiaepleq Js)seq P11 ABiaug WO +020
£€8'891'C1 N3S LLYS ‘auysusypeuwse) "Ajjlemply ‘whspibuel ‘wepy pao) AB1au7 wepy pao) €000
1922 QHZ PN ‘PIoipag ‘weysiaw(s ‘9s0[) SROME OF weyaayd alepy FAVO)8]
GE'LLB HNI 92X0 ‘18159017 ‘UCHISaYD ‘wied yied |lsudlg xo4suejr 1022
6228921 A0 217171 ‘auysibiquaq ‘ydesy 1S ‘sayi0 9ISy we) diysisuped Buipely ujen 0022
18'1¥6¢ DHZ SEUN ‘MI044NS ‘AYONNEG "INVYD AGHIM ‘GvO0d HLNOWHVA €1 sayadig |yl £190
08°8l H30 94H “FHIHSAHO43H3H "HIALSNINOTT 'NOL109WIN ‘SHOYY IHL 3HOVY 3HL AN
1WA LN 4M/ Zvg 'HLV] ‘PIojysald ouey plojusald ‘Nauing Q@ Joung ' siN HeuIng Ty Hed - BaUIng QT g #8uIng iy sIN peuIng ey 1192
81°.L£9 gvZ ¥1.3d 'SANVYD ‘HOIFSIM '‘av0d HSHVIN ANOD3S 'ISNOH LLNg ISNoH ungd 0Ld2
dHE

QG E6Y SZOA ‘PlAWQ ‘UOMBN PIop ‘wie abuessy Buiwe|4 uoung ‘ebuels) Burueg|4 uoung s)lop uaydag/abueln Buws|4 uoyng Z0g0
3 ssaIppy SWEN Aoy

sioypai) Auedwon - g

paywi Ajddng Ajjoidiejos

d11 Aajieg sald



£F:€1L 0202 YEN SO B0°SLOZ 19A 0T Sdll L1 Jo g ofied

e T b ainjeubig
GLLYE') 800 22A9 ‘allusyioA 1sap ‘Asjyblay ‘NoookeT ‘peoy JleH AspoL wied pRIgoq g0a0
Tresy'oe [lunos Al Agieq voan
60°L9¢€ NN9 §5aV ‘FHIHSAANYE ‘HLIIM ‘WHY4 TIHYEIQ "HMINgGH3LLN1D wiied ||ised 6002
£E96¥'2 HHB 41LA ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg UBp|o9 ¢-Z '9SNOH UOYeRIS) '100|4 puUNoJ) auvsnad 8040
$0LOL'L H1Z 9530 'FHUIHSAGEIA ‘NOLIHS TV TNV MHvd WV TIINEIIM S||OY2IIN plaeQ 2042
¥£°90€°L 1HO 229 ‘aifjue|g "yed ABojouyoa | Ju| uojjiweH ‘aAy ABojouysal Q| ‘@snoH IyoQ N aAlaseleq 8040
¥6'265'Z YVG 841 'llemuio) ‘AenbmaN ‘unoosswiwng ‘uopeg uel|jisall PI Wie4 pUom puelliieq §0ao
£9°G08't V10 L2171 'NIMHOD ‘OTIIHANY 1T 'SO4AL swelmy e a #0090
(WAL Vi 54 adNg 9d| ‘yomsd| ‘Aiep 1g ‘Buneai) ‘wie Buuajeps ayL payiw Jemod wieg Aoxaqg €042
999206 Y10 12717 ‘uamio) ‘ofjlipuel ‘'soji L SWEljipm M B MY 9a 2040
EV' 06161 HHB 0TAS 'sAmod ‘UiafuAyoely ‘pAmjley ueuue|Blje | se|BsoelN ¥MA 10aD
OV 1Ly 342 vAD ‘2ayseys ‘ledeyn sawljoH ‘peoy PIoIsINUY ‘Wie jueg aueq P17 s@21n9g JamodolpAH Jeauaue(g 00Q@92
LPeLl dHE 91 X3 'NOATA ‘NOLYIAIL ‘HOIFT3AVD ‘IOVLLIOD IHL abeno) a8y €120
099 FH¥ £209 'NOLdIXS ‘HLIHOMSTTODIM ‘TOVLLOD TJHL afenoD ayL [4%030]
28°256 HNZ SV1 ‘1ISHIWOS HILYMOAIHE "TOOdAHEND “TIIN T00dAYEND I toodAung 110D

140 11D ‘Yrdainng ‘HLIYNAd

69°CC ‘JELNID ISISHALNT TvanNy NIJT 'AONTOV ISiHdUTINT Tvand viHgAno Aauaby esudisjuz jeiny suqung 0120
vy 058 HIrg svD ‘eisie) ‘Aqasiyang ‘meIp 1Sapn welpsg noos - Bunasuibug yoin Z09D
61'€ZE'E QN9 La1 'sAmod ‘s|lom populpue( ‘adpp-uc-sbpugman ‘jobleid S8UOI MY R VD AQDD
6LTZL 1L ary £€9Q ‘adyssaudwng ‘iywioy) ‘sareluopy ‘oipAH ueles|(bies) prTJnofiely X009
0456 7S 2y ‘odnu] ‘saue ybiH ueny ‘WIBH{ MO||BYUS JoMO0T  WIEH MO|[EYU3d 18MOT - DI S80JEJ0d USILIOD MODD
85°8¢/'G uui] Agqie) AQDD
0oL 731 19H ‘ejebouleH ‘enusay BUOJOIA 2 P seg [edmeN 12ejuod naoo
08'004°L dd9 €208 's1ysyIoA YHoN ‘uoldiyg ‘Aesquig ‘e axelu| pi ABusuz axeju 1000
ZL'180'E MYS 21d ‘NOATA 'HLNOWAT ‘AYMSONIM ‘FHLINTD ADHANT IDVONY ug4 squiod S000
969t OdP #NTSONIT 'NTOONIT 'av0d HLHON ‘MOTVYONNY 3HL aUIqUINoOy 4020
or'ivs'L npg paod 0022
98'9Gt'E 84S L1719 'SOT19D 'AFNSHNA TN AFTVOD ‘ONIHIINIONT HIMOd HILYM [N Aejeod d02d
91L'99¢'LL | Uplepeiy 20U 0000
6¥°809 as9 Z1317 'S2137 ‘HONOHOEHONOT ‘ATOMSIWAM “INYT MOYAVN L2 wiied 43019 NODD
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sioyipatn Auedwon - g
papwi Ajddng Ayondiejog
d11 A9jreg adtd



£¥-€L 020¢ YXel G0 60°GH0T 48A 108 Sdl 2440 2 9bey

]\‘J‘Jdﬂl aineub|g
001 DHO 0L AS ‘Aisems( ‘Buoudue ‘jueuusd WMD POOMIIY-UBWISSIS UBIINf JiN 0042
¥S2LL'S dNé 0Ed| “MIoUNs ‘spunuwip311g Ang ‘Idjoop yled sssuisng jdjoop ‘esnoy Ablaul PIT 00 MomiaN Aonoalg syl 03D
20'850°9) v/ 221X ‘Aaung ‘peayiaylea “ied ssauisng a[ojy ‘@SncH pJiganig P11 ANou09|3 4s3 ro3o
78 08¢'681 9718 ¥AD “AUBALCD “IBd SSAUISNG POOMISOAL ‘ABM POOMISOA p1] suonnjog ABisu3 NO-3 1030
66°L009 499 /181 's991-U0-Uopjo0)S ‘peoy Julodisapy ‘asnoy xd Py pgABiaug HO3D
967099 ¥O9 #GHI uoisbuia ‘ABp) BjEAPUOWIY "HIBd SS8UISNY B|EADUCWI|Y 9 sjessy Afleus 9030

NS0 2.9 ‘mobse|
_‘h.h_.o_ (R _v_._mn_ >mo_occomk ._mco_ymc._mac_ ugjjiueH _U._m>m_:om >m_cmuw dm:oI |euoneuIIu| P >:u_bum_m wo_#mm._mcm_ 4030
00°005'L 100 ZWD 'x9853 'pIojSWayD ‘PeOY UOPUOT MAN £E1-LEL *9SNOH JSInH P17 ABisu3 543 - 00Qu3 3032
00'L d1/ 221X ‘Aeung’peayiayiea “aaug pisybuuds ied soyQ syl ‘@sSnoH sjesy uoxalg ao3an
G0'6YS X8 ArD3 ‘UopuoT "aienbg AIngsiies g-z '9sncH jueqies4 Auedwo) sjuswaies Ajouios|a 2030
¥1'2¥0" LYl HODZ 9N ‘PIoJES ‘PROY HOUBPaI ‘S2IAISS BWOodU| song 1SaMUHON Ajouiosg 4032
LLLEE'L HH6 41\ ‘UopuoT ‘elenbg usp|og g/ ‘@SNOH UCYRIL) 100j4 punolg ppjuelos|3 ¥030
68'990'L NVS 0LH3 ‘uBinquip3 "'s8.0 uciSIyoIBl | OIPAH |1 ®dweuip3 8032
DD1 OLHY ‘xessng

£6°091 IS8 :mmmv_._m galyj .Umom HOoSUsH :m.m:oI ajuepy .m_nm>_mo®w_ SIUNOJ2Y .EmD adueu|- dliNdd >m._m:m_ 403 2030
0Z L66°E 138 9va "Wy ‘yiesyhsixeg ‘Aempeoig GGz ‘sedlnss pleld Jewoisng ABisul 403 ABJssu3g 403 903D
wo.mmoﬁmm X3t 0LHY .xmwm:m 1S90 :>m_>;m‘_0 _wmmvtm 2 | .mNm_n_ AoIMpPZeH .wmﬂoI >m._mcm_ Jld HIOMmIaN 18m0od Em&mmw momO
0.'/¢¥'6 OXZ 97Q 'UOU3|[2YLON ‘Aepp pIepuBlS "yed SSauIsng prayuioy | ‘Jexyied pue Jnis oo 0IPAH UOBIA 1SET 03D
9¢'621'0) THS £€9H ‘e1ebouey ‘ebpug As|ejed ‘@snoH pausseln upy 9ibe3 €030
6L'LYR'YT YYZ ALD3 ‘Peoy AiD vl 100y 1S4 ‘papwi) ABiaul meiapeolg o0 p17 ABiau3 Asjjep 843 2039
59°2eS 6y ASE Zvay ‘peayislad ‘snbiag1g ‘asnoH alup3 paywi ABlauz puipm ap3 1032
6S°66E'8L ONO §Hd ‘Uoisald ‘Aingss|wes ‘peoy yoeoy ‘I e6pug yoeoy P11 soRIqUEPT 0032
S6'88L'Cl Fdf LN ‘UINOS 9A0IS UBLIR[IN Z/ ‘SPBUCSIEN JamOT P Usejuad 1mQ 1002
10°292 8SN0H 8Jowung Hoao
8Z'6¥E NAaz LZvd ‘1kbasy ‘yorerugqeuybl | ‘Beaqung Beagung 50409
r A AL Or6 4LM ‘UCpUOT ‘auenbg uap|on G| 9 plauuning 40Q2
16121 O 41M “UCPUDT ‘alenbs uapjon G| Z) pRyung 3000
#¥'60¢ HNG €AY 'FHIHSNIIQHIAAY ‘THOLATY ‘ONIAVYILS HIANNNSAVYNANGA Jauunjeuwnig aoao
00'L dr6 92vXY ‘FHIHSHAY ‘NYAYID ‘WYVYH THHAMOAQ ‘QH04MVYYD STWYT uued [rymog 2002
3 SS3IPPY awepn Ray

si0}ipain Auedwon - g
payiwi Addng Ayoidiejog
d11 A9)leg aosud



€€l 0202 e G0 B60°'G10Z 49N TOS SdI 21 jo g ebed

{.IJJudﬂl auneubig
10'668 jopag) A si09) 9092
00'6.1L MIZ 21dl 'MT044NS ‘WYHANNWXYS “TIVHNISYId ‘WHV4 INAMAO0D Wwie SUMpoo) 4099
LL'eB'sL r40 690 "HAVINYYLS ‘1 T¥MSTT 'WHY4 NYHINOa TV 40 QYIHNITD auigin) pesyus| 3092
l¢€L2'0z NI £90 ‘aiyssaujwung ‘|Iyuioy | ‘9ABILONY ‘YsoJous|s ‘0IpAH ysorous|o 0IPAH Ysoloug| ac9oo
SE1L0S'2 1r6 01.Qaq ‘snbuy ‘obies) ‘obiesy s P17 se|qemauay obleid 2090
8v'65.'2 AD8 6920 "TUIHSNMOLOIM "HIVUNYHLS ‘NYAHUNHIVYD 'ISNOH NYAHHDO uing us|9 4092
£0'82ZL'Z S £€ZAS ‘HLAMLSAHIY ‘QAMHILNOG ‘NOAVHANY IO Jue|d 0IpAH uojelAue|D) 0/0 JYHANY1D Lelate]
GZ'068'S wue uAr uen 6090
Al A rdl 84Qq 'snbuy ‘siwe|s) ‘eoy)Q ales3 ‘uoneis Buljeiauss) aIphAd siwels) Py Juswdoleaaq seels3 alowyels - siwe| 8090
L' 6£9°0¢ Are 9¢vy 'UBAlS) ‘Wied SUIBp UBAIID suleiy ueAllD - Buno g maupuy 1099
£6°£9/ NVS £2VS ‘NIHLHYNHYD ‘NIVONYTT ‘NIM-HOVATID UsMyaEHIS 90539
£0'€Z NAc 6vD ‘eugung ‘uojsly ‘|libuieg ‘wiey joosles wie4 Joojeles) G090
6% v65'61 41 ZH3 'YBinquip3 1884 8ISyl ‘477 816607 uosiapuaH YHIN ©/0 P17 Wled sMolieD) $0990
8/°088'¢€E AY9 G9vd ‘N JO 318| ‘aunubiel) ‘yioy uy QIpAH Auowwes €090
6L VLY SSZ 94H ‘AInqpaT ‘9le)sT |euISNpU| SHIW MON ‘9SNOH J8yelqales) ‘Ad Jeyesiqales Ad &yealgaeo Z092
69°6¥Z'60) NT¥ 9LAS ‘NAMOLMAN ‘Alay llsyawue|s ‘I8YsWUes) ‘Ismod v 9 9 [RYBLIUES - ||aMOd ¥V § O 109D
61'80L'48 S36 690 Jeeiuris Jbesung ‘sulep yoousn suwed SUIRly Yoousn 0092
06'EGY HXl 165 'Plelays Hied sssuisng plsijeys ‘meip edoing g sje88Y AJoMp0a|3 Winigng aodo
08'80p'S2 NJ9 NyDF ‘uopuoT ‘18ang Usuues QL) AI0SIApY dyd 2042
86'¢T) XD0 LpVS 'A34AA ‘HLHYNYTT WATMNOYA uAjmuwios 904D
£1°0S2') NSZ 91 X0 ‘1AIANYID ‘' LHINOD SHVIYS HNoY sJend V040
05'/81'9 33€ 01ND "WYHNYYL "WVYHSNIYL 'ISNOH TN TN WYHSNIHS A weysuaig 6040

dvz
G6'8/8'S 1dS ‘Angsijes 19a.1g JUEBID pH-1¢ ‘osnoH Alamalg ‘suoneladQ g Juswabeuepy Jajap dnoug) ybisalo4 8040
rL9 vivd

65259'¢ FHIHSMIYINTYH ‘MOOSYID 1HOd HMNYEONYT 'ISNOH NOISNYIN ANOLSAYINIA auagysfejul4 042
LB ELY 22 Jv0 GEVS ‘adiysaoIgquiad ‘Yoeulljuep ‘sawer | W ‘uApaylig JAD pAjBuciq uusiy uApayiliQ A3 pAlbuoiy wisyd 8047
§¢'9le Yv¥ 9630 ‘IHIHSASHEAA 'Y3d139 'a13144Na ‘'avod AOOMITZVYH ZLL 8bpo7 ule4 8040
¥1°602'02 HA9 8LAS ‘sAmod ‘S80|pIUE[T ‘I B1pUl8d ‘PIT 0JPAH BJpullad 0IpAH aJpule 4 #0490
9/'161 162 201 'NOATA ‘TDAMESONIY ‘TTMvdd 18v3 'aT1313dIv4 piatHIE 4 €040
3 SSaIPPY aweN Aay|

si1o}ipal) Auedwion - g
paywi Aiddng Apoijdiejog
d17 Aajreg adud



£FEL DZ0T UGB SO 605402 8A TDS Sdl L1 4o 6 abed

nl\_.‘...ddﬂl aineubis
18L1LE NH9 £v1 "13S4INOS ‘NOINNVYL 'av0d INOLS ‘SNIAIOH suapqoH DOHD
CLLEL V(6 6LVL ‘THOY HIHLIH 9 |10 J8yjiH d0HO
S6'v8¢ 704 SEAD "'SHUYM MIIMEVM 'NOLLOOM X331 ‘AvOH NOLLOOM TTIH §1 1sau0||i4 QOHD
01291 1IN0 Z171@ ‘weyng ‘ase) pleuseg yuegmog ‘uued apisybiy e apisybiH NOHD
9z'80¢ 970 €181 “TIVMNYO0D ‘NOLST3H ‘SITIINHOd ‘WeY4 AGNY HIHDIH wled Agny Joybiy  WOMD
vL'8LL'6 4X¥ 990 ‘WBugpnaXy ‘asnoy syueg ‘Soul0 81eIsT BIs| SABW 1S syueg ybi4 0HD
25'84v'18 Y16 9519 'SOIS ‘USIBI U] UOKO ‘PIOM Uaidn P11 seboig |lemswiaH MOHO
22 4E0'L 118 111N 'PueRoog eue ‘yiemuie) ‘Aeibusyony ‘wied leyinpy P AM ShueyiesH FOHO
15°GZE'L VYO0 ZZNQ ‘plofley ‘UopeaH ‘sueT sjodsuasi ‘IoUB UOpesH suog 3 960 IOHD
£L'8Le ML Z1d “TIYMNEOD 'NOLONITIVO 'SAVH TTIN JAVH W 9AeH HOHD
10°9E 199 91¥2 ‘eLquiny ‘puelownsap-u-Agalddy ‘ucuep Buot ‘eBeyon suioyimeH abepon suloymeH O0HD
8G°Zv0've Vd¥ £6aV ‘Hlun ]| ‘secy (yisxiep ‘P oqueH [hwupss4 oiqieH 40HO
Pl 8 A HYE 630 ‘IHIHSAGEIA ‘AZTdIY "ANT INYT HOIYLNId "TUN IHL [N uAjweH 30HD
8€'9ZL L ans £2ag ‘[IYSHIOA YUON ‘spiouly ‘@beiedip piQ syL PN elepiawy aoHO
69°96¢ ZHS LY 'VIHEWND HOIMSIAH ‘JLIVMHLNYOHL ‘HLYYDTIVH yuebjey D0HD
09°621L'L OV} 1281 'ANY13ATTD 'S33L NO NOLMIOLS ‘NO1T13 ‘ISNOH NOLT13 s,ebuozeeH d0HD
85'6LE'S H3Z ¥LH3 ‘ueliolpIy ‘ouwsleq ‘19ang UIB Z P11 QIpAH melieH 60HD
¥8°800'6€ HEZ 0¥ 17 'ppauimg wejebloq ‘uewdpAyy umebiefisg 4AS Bouley oipiay 80HD
9¢'9zZ¥'8¢ Z10 790 ‘'wied sauleisuipiey ‘09 g aIUoly o '0IpAH ployadel uosispuaH [eeydy 20HO
St'c09 LHZ ZEON ‘alysujoour] ‘weyjuels) ‘uosuep ‘peoy Jegd e P17 SxOMIaN ABisuz uoixepeH 90HD
S6'€LL') Sy LPH3 ‘ueiyjo] 3 ‘uojBuippe ‘pioylo ‘wie uspmoH PRLWIT S3[gEMSUDY UDIPMOH GOHD
85°2r0'rE Vdv £59V 'Juing ‘peoy ylenie|y pajwIT dnous ougieH eyl POHD
zeyle'l NHE 0N ‘YaMmIoN ‘Ullomxds ‘sue uoiseag ‘abpo ucisesq pepwi ABraug pLH EOHD
00°GL2'ZL 3061277 'usmiog ‘wamappAmg ‘uAjaD uAy SHaqOY DM + ' + O'H ZOHO
66°682°G1 Nv9 LLOA ‘uollep ‘peoy oA ‘ebeyo) ucueq P17 Auedulo) 1amod WeysmoH LOHD
z.289'L) CIpAH ueyoESING 7092
01'£59'8¢ XY LAY ‘AQIVOMHIN 'AV0Y FHOHLYHLS ‘L1 Sa00d SNY3d pajiul sasadold 8j00s|ggns 092D
61°G5E rA6 €101 ‘NOAIA "LOAaV NOLMIN ‘ATOvHl AJAQY 'SSOHD IddVHI ¥ SIIH usaID rooo
L9vP8 ANG MLMS ‘UopuoT ‘8de|d uoisepo3l 6 (S099) Tvad SBO) UIvIg) 10932
00’1 A0 £41 ‘'simod ‘uocasig ‘yueble] ‘|suieypcd jesis |SWEYLOd jealt) - D) 92j01d 49 H09D
3 SSoIpPpY aleN Loy

sio)palg Auedwon - g
pajwiq Alddng Anaijdiejos
d7171 Asjieg a0ud



EPEL 0202 Y2Ie GO

80°G10Z '18A 708 8dl

Ll Jo o} efieg

.}.\Jdvdﬂl ainyeubig

00°00£'Z 3L £AM 'VIN# YHoMSUBUIOLY 1S YBIH SJUBJUNO2DY paJapey) 0) @ 897 5010
LE'SLL'L dNzZ /93 ‘pueieag ‘seiinoqg 3jised ‘uojsaune p11 doony Buisnoy jjeH ucjsaune 010
GE'S6 gSS LvE 'NOAY ‘H1vd ‘QvOd NOLTIWVH ‘14080 NMOGSNY] Joug umopsue] €070
LeZL a0z 9N ‘aysplojpag ‘Weypnis ‘POOAA S|[BUUBMS ‘ISiNYuET] uewsamg 9 I Z010
61°678'6L XHZL TN SURUET 'PEOY SOSISIUM €2 1BMOdPUIM UUIaSSaT 0010
001 QHY GEHd "THIHS SSANYIANI ‘AHEVOEIANI '3DA0T NYNOHIOININ 8JeJs3 UINOH Yoojury £0M0
dL 201
91°ZLL'Y ‘NOAZA ‘FOAIYESONIM 'Qv0d TIMAIVE ‘TIDITI0D ALINNWWNOD IDTESONIMN abgjl0D Ajlunwwiog oBpugsbury ZOMO
£6'601 yiean ‘ueudsn flameuiug ‘wie BAyiuiug 0JpAH Aajaquiny LOMD
12°422 SOT LLMY 'AINMHO ‘SSINYIINYL “HLIS-T VM nag-pley 00MD
IS'EY s/ 93N ‘H13dHOW “TIvH 33T1anr “Lv1d aymysu| as)Iqnr 8y 1 80ro
£6°096'G 118 LLIN 'PUBROIS “jleueT ‘yemule) ‘AelBusyony ‘wied jleudiniy PIT LA Wied s 10D
FA A F18 LT ‘THIHSHYVYNY T MUVYNYT HLYMNYYD ‘Wav4 G131dNvaAr wie4 p|eyuear 90ro
908
92'119'8S LAS ‘SIWHY NIAVHD 'MOISUBISIAL ‘LB JOUBY 'SWEPY PIEYdRy 0/ ‘00 ¢ SBUof P Wied Jouely - 0D g sauor ' 50ro
¥9'086 4v9 6L 'S8Uj0] 'UCHBABIS ‘PIOUBAIY SisuMEd ' UOSIEM DN 8 Ul voro
68'0Z.'S OHS8 /YD 'Buquung ‘UOIBIA YIBLIMBN J19%SOH ‘[IIIN SPUEIMAN PI] SuoS @ HEeqAlS £0ro
¥8'62) gV6 99 sy ‘uoibuidiQ ‘peoy peswsia{ g sselbusalg) Jepuexaly uyor Zoro
85°000'0G ) rAL PAS ‘AIngsmalys ‘aposseN ‘wied uojdoH uled loowsjoqqy Aspiong M g Or 10ro
62'769'C MO 8pVS ‘uaiBipase) ‘Jejedwe ‘UAGUD ‘ng UAPPAL sima-pAo] Apuspa g uyor ooro
GG/l NdZ €1dl ‘M1044NS ‘IDAILYGAOOM 'QVOY TTVH ‘NEVE WHVH AAI uleg uued Aa| 9010
6L2LL'E puelRl| HI0D ‘8O Aeaea AlID YINos ‘v68 X0g O d N suoinjog Suliajely uos G010
gl'gle 096 ZSH ‘SIM3T 40 3181 ' LSOEMYHS HLYON 11098 NNV3S VYN QYNOI (1sogmeys) |10Bg uueag BN peuo ¥0ID
89'8.£'8 S79 YLYIA ‘sauha) UOHIW ‘POOM piojul ‘Aemyied asuung snubA) NI SASUIAU| €010
VdS /Vd ‘aiysmaluay
001 ‘uojdoysig “‘peoy yoousalg PO ‘ejeys3 uoisiiBul ‘piT qnid Apunoy uojsiBu P¥1 Qi Ajunog uajsi|Bu| ZolD
LT088'L dné 0€dl MIoyns ‘spunwip3 s Aing ‘ydjoop “Hied ssauisng Hdjoops ‘asnoH Abisuz P11 SYJOMISN Jamod Juapuadapu 101D
1502 NX| 63 ‘PlOWBYS NEd SSUISNg PISIYBYS ‘H 8 © SHun pajwi Buipel| Jamod LI 0012
€110} DLG 8NE 'X3ASSNS I ‘SIMIT ‘AVOY AISIWVH ‘MIIA SYILNNH MBIA SIajuNH SOHD
£8°G.8 ZvZ 923d 'S8V ‘NOUONILNNH ‘133418 TN ‘ISNOH TIW (1snuL [euoneN) oupAH (I uoyBnon HOHD
3 sSsaIppy aweN Koy

sloppas) Auedwon - g
pajwiq Alddng Ayoldiejog
dT11 Asjieg ad1d



E€¥EL 0202 Ydiel 50

60'GL0T 4SA TS Sdl

L1401 @bed

}\.JJ-AH.' ainjeudis
rr eyl MHL ZW ‘J8Isayouely 1e8ulS usps.el | '100|4 Yi§ P17 (183 YUON) 34 J818 40W9D
6969 ZNESLMY ‘AouiQ ‘adoybuo ‘wied Japaspn wied Jepesie  J0WD
00°L ZWAM B OO
LYTi0L woBog tiqeluens Yemss ‘xeiqet sIBN yoouqpleD spISN.- J0WD
rAEARS MH? LLYL "TIVMNYEOD ‘HLNOWTVA ‘avod ITVA3IATIS ‘39001 HONOHOI THVYIN abpo7 yBnologueyy G0N0
2002 1712 13Q ‘suysAgieq ‘Aqueq ‘susenbg sbesiaar g SBUOr BN  YOWD
(R HIrY £S7'SA331 ‘3031 AWTOHXOY 62 swel|im alen 60ND
182899 "H6 9HY ‘AepoH ‘yoeoiddy uoiels ‘9sNoH JouaIMET IS Py | 003|dep 80WD
¥ZZ9l XS ¥ZAS ‘A34AQ ‘13THLS MO8 ‘THANVTT ‘NHIM A SAVW WISA A S9BIN LOND
9/°986 Q6 LZAS ‘sAmod ‘[oodysiap ‘|lBH Jmely seep JuBiL WO B da Imey seepy 90D
8E'¥80'91€ A9¢ /WD XassT ‘eanuieig ‘Aep SHIIS ‘N SISUIR 7 3 € SSUNS P11 (MN) £ 1918l suenboep SOWD
S59¥9'S NSt €ZAS ‘HLAMLSAMIAY ‘PoIpaIT ‘DBUIAQY 'SQUOL UCMIBW JI O/ Jewdqy - py1 ABleus O TY'IN YOO
80°202'¥2 MI'S 1138 ‘uopuoT [leyxnep ‘19ang Weying S| '90LA SOIPMIS XOA PSYWIT JBI0S AUNWWIos 9SNoYIooW SOND
Ge'0v9'0L S3Z SIM 'UopuOT ‘MOY B|INeS 17 P g Jejos xainpy LOWD
00°002 112 1330 ‘Agieq ‘sienbg abesiaan g SNl T 0OWD
LFOLY') NGO 82N ‘UHOMad ‘PEOY Nied ‘8oyj0 ajejs3 8yl $8)Je)s3 pjaluoda] syl ro10
8L'815'¢6 NS 9LHd ‘AYo0pid ‘PEOY [IOYIY LS SM ‘IIBYONIN H R I 0/0 "S1ayjo1g mozpe)) ef) MOZPE] JUI0T BUBYS 10710
85'669'L6 A8 TV ‘NOLSHIAATN ‘AOOM MO 'ZaulT ssauppy poOMMCT] HOTD
ZE'ET0'E 295 CNM ‘uebipy ‘peoy mopespy uemg ‘Aent) sJofep PI7 S8OIAISS 34088 MO 90712
00°} 885 ENM ‘UeBipy ‘peoy mopesaiy uemg ‘Alenp JoAep (Sv9) xoag umoT 4070
Z0'0¥S'€9 Xrg A¥D3 ‘uopuoT ‘aienbg Aingsies 9-g '‘9snoH jueqyas|4 GD JoBQUOD Ugie] Mo 3012
18'90.'s 0IpAH Weyjuag mo7 aoio
99'6R/ L1 X3l 0LHY ‘X858ng 159 ‘Asmels) ‘safiplg aaly] ‘ezeid yomezeH ‘esnoH ABiaug Jld HIOMIBN 19MO4 UOpUOT] 2070

3Nk 191 X383
292729 ‘4O ‘NOILVLS 3l ‘ALIHOHLNY ONINNYId AONIODYIWT ANV 314 NOONOT apebug aul4 uopuon 8010
8201 ans /193 ‘'speg ‘spuesyoy) ‘sue Apues ‘wiey sbpo uog pue ysuled g 4 - wied abpon v010
£9'628'L QAL ¥271 '3AISAISYIAW “10C0dHIAIT “TYNIWYIL HLNOS '01d L¥OdHIY TCOdY3AAIT podily UouusT uyor [00diaAl 6010
9.°960'L AD8 690 MIOJHON "HIVINVHLS ‘NYAYUNYIVD 'ISNOH NYAYHIO wbeT e 8010
00'L ¥NL XLM 'UopuoT ‘aue yed 66 ‘G 81ng P17 {adioylunag) ayjoa 107D
08°0¢ 0DIZ 0SW “MN ALIZ VIQIW ‘ISNOHNIIYD 3HL QL7 SHHOMLIN ALIDINLOT T3 4337 9012
3 SSaIppy aweN Aay

sio)ipaln Auedwo) - g
paywi Aiddng Ayaijdielos
d11 Asjleg as1d



£t 0202 Uode SO

60°G10Z 19A 10S Sdl

1l Jo z| abed

)‘\‘jdﬂ ainjeubig

86°0£0'E SHE $1S7 'speeT 'Yos0ues ‘peoy Agiaylep 'suonos|o) g Bug P11 leMOdN AOND
HN8 623N “dY3IM ANV 3NAL 'S@13IHS HLHYON TVLIdSOH

19'966'2 IVHINTD JAISANAL HLHON '18NH1 SHN Fd¥OHLTVAH YIHSWNHLEON HO1N-IsN1] 2iedyjesH BUQUINYLON JOND
916, NSS £9H 'THIHSHHOA N ‘FLYDOHEYH "HOOWSITATIW ‘W4 dvaH 3AIS HLYON w.ied peaH apisyuoN g0ND
OL'SEP'SSL Y1/ ¥HQ ‘Buudg a1 uolybnoH ‘meysusd maN ‘peOy UClelS ‘9SNOH JouBp Buusjepy pubiamog ulayuoN YOND
89261 'erl Y1/ $HA ‘wewing o ‘Buudg-sl-uojybnoH ‘meysuad moN ‘PeOY UCIEIS ‘8SNoH JouBy (aJiysyuoA) pubiamod WsyLoN BOND
8l°zZ9'cLi V14 vHA ‘'weying o) ‘Bunds-uaybnoy ‘meysusd maN ‘PEOY UOREIS ‘9SNCH JOUEN (LSYIHLYON) pubiamod uiayuon SOND
v.°6.0'9L2 rOE 168 'INYI0S 'PEOY JOWOH GE Buusjely puo jeuonen LOND
£5°0/0'€08 ZN6 L AM ‘uojdweyianop ‘9165 X0g Od ‘Wes ] 18piQ sojes ssauisng pug jguoleN 90ND
S0'69L°LL 408 GLMA 'S2I0A ‘Sllap Aingua ] ‘sBpug weyumaN ‘asnoH |IIA OIPAH IIIIA WeYumsN GOND
LO'ZLL'GL rOE 169 "INYI0S ‘Peoy J8WoH GE P11 HBWS PUD [BUGHIEN EONO
98'642'LL Md9 1vg ‘ebpugmol JJoH ‘peoy ybieT £ psjiwi Jamad PUIp PPENSN ZONO
LLEPL'e 136 SZOA ‘8IUSHIOA 1SET ‘PlRIYUQ ‘Uojoeq YUON ‘sbuelt) yuoN A3LIWIT 490N LOND
LSELO/8 Y1¥ £2dH ‘anysplojiis ‘Buul ‘Aep plaiuyol ‘wued seysesg paywi] (M) spood SI90N QOND
L0'GZo'e Myt IWEDT ‘uopo 'sejd yaunysus4 g P17 00 8dIMe S YN AQIND
69°0L 119 §23AS MN 'UopuoT ‘pecy SSoY 67 PH SS0Y GG¢ - SLIOW Ue| JN NOWD
5648 L uiieq usydaisiunopy 10D
00°9¢6'L ody 87140 'FHIHSHHOA N ‘NHNGATT ‘NOLTHYD 'LNVYSYITd LNNOW jueses|d Unoy SOND
a0cl 56 41M 'UopuoT ‘aienbg uspjcn G| Wwie 4 sLUOKW HOWD
gL LE VS 0249 ‘SHIHSHHOA M ‘ATTHDIIM ‘AY0d NIASTIS ‘W4 IDAIHO0N w.ed abpasooly DOWD
or'8Lo’'L QHZ 0£3d “MOHON “UuAi sBury ‘peoy Jueqssold ‘P WendIN | SRISIBAIY - P1T] WEIHIIN dOWND
0601021 XHE §1N9 ‘Aaung ‘A3llaquuer) ‘SnUSAY BUOIDIA '9SNOH UCHEIIUNWILIOD diocuaispy Q0D
19'621'e MHL ZIN “J81saysuely ‘188.1S uspsiely | Jooj4 Ui Sj9ssy 114 1818 NOWD
61°292° LY MH L 2N 181sayduepy ‘198.1g uapsiep | 1004 Yig ‘PIT g 3 138N PTG N4 JB1oW WOWWD
P8'r08°LE MHL 2 ‘191sayouBy ‘193115 UapsJE | ‘J00I4 UIG P11 # 14 JB19W TOWD
z99¢9°tl MHL 2N “181S8ydUB ‘19815 uspsiely | 'Joo|d Ui P31 € Y4 191/ AOWD
6ELEF'E MHL ZW Ysissyouep 1984S Uapsiep | 100|4 Yyig 0z 14 Jejal rowWo
6/°G/1°2 MHL ZN Jeissyoue ‘1esns uspsiep | '100|4 Uig P11 ¢ U4 P18y 10WD
8y 0¥ LL MHL 2 ‘121sayouely ‘1e8i1g uapsiely | 094 Uig ‘P 0L ¥ Jelely P17 01 1d 19PN HOWD
6S LL¥ YL MH L ZIN ‘1sissyouely ‘19aag Uspsiely | Joold uig P17 (1S9 YUON) 11 J918y O0WD
3 sSaIppY QWEN Aay

sio)pat) Auedwosn - g
payw] Aiddng Ayoidiejog
d711 Asjieg aa1id



7€l 0202 YIBN GO

605102 1BA 708 Sd)

L1 jo gy ebed

{‘jﬁ alnjeufis
gg'LE a9 0LNQ "MN “Jeiseaunq ‘peoy suioyl ‘eueiyy BjuBIYY S0YD
98 VE6'P go¢ GIN ‘UopuoT ‘peoY UspuI || pajwn Auedwo? apoy ABiaug (lejey #0420
GZZit'LL 3rl €am ‘YHomsuewsoRy ‘18818 YaIny)d 66 ‘@SnoH yuomyoleg OVY - Auedwo?) jessy |eRuapisey £040D
ervie 16 4LAA ‘UopuoT ‘alenbs usp|oo ¢ snoluabul - Je2) 1sieads pay ApaWLIo) aulpsy Z0MD
06622 18 €ZAD ‘aaysyomiep ‘Agbny ‘souxosld ‘Jooy pey jooy pey LOYD
0S°02E'S $9zZ /9Q 'seibno( sjjse) 198|4 JO 9SN0OYSIES) ‘9SNOH oSNy Aequey pseyory 004D
FrasrAll IX0 €99 "FHIHSHHYNYT ‘MOOSYTS “AYLNI4 ‘L1IIHIS NIVIN 1L 90UBsSEa|day )L 10d2
LLLL9'ET 4899 /181 ‘5881 -U0-UOPO0IS ‘Peoy Julodisap, ‘asno xd P11 v2hbisuz - BUIpIOH Xd HOdD
BF¥1E'T arg Z9vS ‘g34A0 ‘HLYIFHYN ‘TLVYO SIONIY ‘U3 LYM ONIYNAS JLYS S3IONIHd Jsiep Bundg ejen) saould 90d2
8979/ ING 2VD VIMEWND ‘NOLDIM TNV GOOM NOL109 “TIIN IHL OIPAH [IIW {119 mod 40d9D
61692} NOY ZLTW ‘THIHSHHEYNY 1 ‘MVO9Ig HINWSATIML BSNOH AOOWT10d poouwijod 30d0
88'vrs'glL $72 02T 'AAMTD ‘NITIOCONV T 'AOAIA "TIVH QOAIA NA SV1d POAIA UA SBld aodo
00'96 Al'g Ot ‘Jeisesue] ‘peoy |ejbury ‘sbeyod uonejueld abeyos uoneed 20d9
¥8°6ee 982 8119 'SOTO ‘MI0WAQ ‘WHY4 ISNOHLLIH wJte4 8snoH Jd 9040
00'L NS8 €071 'NOJIHG INNIS ‘NAMLNId 0JpAH uAmjueg v0d2
£9'66 ALL LEVS ‘NIHLYYWEYD ‘NIVHAANONNADL ‘NATIOIHLINId uAjgoaluad 60dD
£0'g8lL'L L wembuad 80d0
182 HSO L LXO ‘NOXO '1023aQ1Q "TIH HIYNHD "MIIMm Q104N3d HOIM PlojUSd 10dD
86'L¥ 1d8 ZLI ‘J8isayouey ‘AND pioyel] ‘sius) PIOYRI] Muj ‘swoq 198d P17 sxiomiaN Alouioa|g [9ed 90do
/'98€'L JHY €9HD ‘lelip ‘afeisuilg ‘peoy Bejswug ‘afienog same ‘cipAH W Apued 0IpAH ' Apued G0dD
8¥'€0S 34+ 953Q ‘PIRNQ 'Peoy AemojjoH Of ysied 18nI0 #0dD
8770008 MYS8 PYM 'SUBJBH 18 YUBID ‘PEOY NUERID ‘Wied pueT pasiuold pajwiy ABssuz 41d £049
19'€85'61 AV0 890 ‘24ysumoiBIp ‘Lema1S UoMaN ‘9onT maN ‘ueAlend PI7 QipAH wing uelie|nd Z0dD
8£'8b0'E MS8 LXH "8IIYSHIOA IS8 ‘2Bpug uspgay ‘umo) IO ‘wie Yaopped 0IpAH uue yoopped L0dD
O’ 169 919 Z9VS 'squad ‘1sempiopsaey ‘Aojapuel ‘ebeiedin plO 8yl abeiediA PO BYL S002
r9'9ct’ L NV0 ZXQ ‘PIOXO '18201S N ‘N ASUSO oIpAH |11 AsusQ 002
8£°292'0¢ ANL SEMY AINMHO “TIVAMMHIM ‘STD1340 TIONNOD "IDNNOD SANYIST ASNXHO JUNCJY |2J3USS) |IPUNOD SPUE(S| AsudIQ £002
266761 g9¢ JND 'X3SST ‘saquieig “Aep S))IS ‘b 9 € seUng wesnsuo 2002
#5°G8E°L rS6 £37'S2137 "H3ALSIADITT 'AVOYH AG33] 'ADT0T HVO sbpoTyeQ 100D
99°G9L L1 1HE §ZdN ‘yinowluop ‘UoiseqsQ ‘peoy sS8YINQ g} ‘8SNOH Juoyeyd P17 Auedwo ouo8|g JouBW PIO BYL 0002
3 ssalppy aweN Kay

sio)pai) Auedwon - g
pajiwi A|ddng Ayioljdiejos
d11 Asjieg 99ud



E£P:€1 0202 UoLe S0

60'510Z 49A 108 SdI

L1 Jo t1 afied

}\.‘JJdﬂ-l ameubig
16'08€'02 VY. LM ‘UcpuoT 'smoly pasly | ‘a9 Abisug vews ep P17 Apog suoneaunwwos Buuala Hews M0SD
L'951L's HNZ 0ZW “J8isayaueyy ‘peOY SSa0Ulld ‘8SNOH SUSWIIS WEIIA JIS 'SSAAISS JIP3ID 4RY 9ld susw=aig £0So
G6'0V.L'6 X31 800 'feHod ‘199§ Jouey ‘welbu| |jog ‘0IphH uelys uLe moues -0IpAH UBlYS 1082
68'119 HYS PEAD Mamiep ‘peoy poomier “ied ssautsng oy sndQ ‘g Julod Aumn 15414 Apsuio) ABisu3 lsys HOSD
001 Y12 £290 ‘sque) ‘uinog ‘‘wied Aoxooy wie Aia)o0y - p1] pleueys 9080
25'%02'02 FH6 9HY 'Asung ‘A8li0H ‘609 X09 O d Bunsiaiy NOS 4080
98'LYE'C 4N6 SLAI ‘llembuig ‘wiey a1660iog ‘sinAmuaD wied 21660108 3080
L9 PP0° 2L (Vs 29 ‘mobse|n 188ns JUSOUIAIS 0ZE 1001 YI0) ‘UILPY [BJURD JaMOd YSINoas Jamod ysijoog aoso
0oL Hr9 §vo ‘alsiied ‘Aquaybing ‘maip 159 welyag 1oog 2082
10°204 PH6 9HY ‘Asung ‘AajioH ‘609 X0d Qd YIOMJBN Ses) puepoog 80S2
£5'816°9¢ 9% EVd ‘UeqQ ‘suip|edieq ‘sbeno) yong PIT S9|gRMOaUdY AllUNWiwo) Heunsg v0SO
21°€26'801 S3Z SLM ‘UOPUOT ‘MOY SIIABS T P / SaInjusp ung 605D
LO'€6E'9Z1 r38 £H3 ‘ybingquip3 ‘JuesaL) ([OYY § d71 0ipAH sifels 80SD
LT\9r'eL M2 #SAY ‘@lysuespleqy ‘Ajuny ‘yoousel jo abpug ‘wied Alopng P Wwewdoeasq sjiyApues 1082
0.ZL8'v22 DVE LHd ‘UNad ‘peoy plaung 00Z ‘ 9SNOH PUOW]aAu| 2ld UoNNguIsIq Jamod JL)03|3 WBYINog 908D
86°18¢'LL OVE LHd ‘Yhad ‘Peoy S|9yung 00z ‘9SNOH PUOW|BIBAU|  Old UoRNQU}SIQ 49M0d 31410313 QIPAH YSIHOIS g0S2
09'9€2'€Sh AdL MEDT ‘UOpUOT ‘SBUOUIN p-ZF ‘9SNOH x8q| pSyWI] D2Q Hews ¥0SD
0Z2°000's¢ J4S /9 'SPUBIPIW 1S9 “SIIBYOSN 1924 JUNOW P11 YN eddey yunws £0S0
82'6£8'L0T $3Z SIM ‘LUOPUOT "MOY B|INES $T pajwi |esiswog 4dS 108D
0581001 HIZ gMs ‘Lodx20)3 ‘a|diely 193115 UmolD | pajwI oupAH Hodyools 0082
09°056 U4 #SEY ‘JHIHSNIZAHIAY "ATLNNH HOONY ‘NENGSWVY IHL uingswey ay| 404D
OF'615'S S8z /9Q 'se|bnoq epse) ‘198]4 J0 9snoyajes) ‘3sNoH oysny 8sNoH OysSny 3040
50€lL rao LZNL ‘a13I13HLVIH ‘uasls spieufely ‘abencn eqlesjagny suiBBip, sewoy ] sejbnoq aodo
92°8.€ XN9 6LHL "TIVMNYOD ‘JONVZNId “INvd ‘ITvA 3S0Y wied 8|eassoy 2042
Gy Ze H19 2101 109qy UowmaN ‘uolaal ‘pieA Aenod G B}S9!g YEW 0/0 dojooy q04D
00’1 p1 Auedwon JemodoipAH Asuwioy Yoy0
11822 912 GLMH ‘UIUSHIOA 1SBT ‘axApiaqe‘sueT plecig ‘AesinN Joppelg Jekes W Uaqoy AigsinN yJopeq - 1ohes W Haqoy 604D
00l BpISIaAY 804D
££'Z61'6 asnoH BopjopAuy 104D
£8'158'9 yaoLopiyy 904D
3 SS3IPPY aweN Aoy

sioypas)y Auedwon - g
pajwi Aiddng Ajo1jdiejog
d11 Asjieg aoud



£¥€l 020C Une S0

80°6L0¢ 19A 108 Sdl

21 Jo 5| abed

l’\.‘a\udﬂl. aineuBig

90'8¢ NHE FLM ‘NOANOT ‘QvOd 1138SNY 22 Je|0g SpucwAs V1SD
or've N30 £2X3 “Jllemuwio] YUON ‘apng ‘yaunuyswelley ‘spuespamg dwis)g 18)ad 618D
6.°GEL VY37 GZHN MTO4HON '110H ‘v0d A31D '39VLIOD NYMS abeno) uemg 818D
1£'942 NNZ GLEN YIIAMION ‘UDJIEAA ‘Uaals) ay] ‘asnoH Henig aBle|gd PosjoBl sield FARCHS]
00’1 sSDE 21da .Emf_._:o .co#mc_tmm_ _Emwmm_o rmwm._JOI alowyienlg _En_ $9|gemaloy alowllells P17 sa|gemausy sloWylens 9150
£C'9Z8'y [ADY3INT 1L I38] "HVI £aM ‘YHomsueuwdory 18918 YBIH GEL ‘1004 15) OIpAH S11 - PISIUCWIOS §182
V46
09°269'651 0LdL ‘enysdoiys ‘Hodman ‘abuelsy UOPD0)S ‘QY Wled uoPROIS ‘P ABJauT uopioolg av uopa0Is 1S5S0
L9°0LE ZN8 £2X3 “TIYMNH0D '3dng ‘avod T1IHON0d ‘NYOY3LS uebialg £180
80160 | 304 9HY ‘Aaung ‘Aspoy ‘peoy SjesSB ZL-0) ‘9SNOH [Sunuss P11 |EUOEUISIY] DIEMYOS NIEIG 2180
LYELE HOI 60d ‘aiysduey ‘Jueaey ‘peoy Jauusd v diNdd 3$S LSO
SCLIP LT JAS 2£4D 'PPUdAJUC ‘BjelsT [BLISNPU| 1SBI0KBI] ‘ONUBAY WBW ‘21D Jun P17 Buuslely 389 018D
08°0£0'sZ cipAH yooppads Z0S2
96 L09'vL P YVYdS A0SO
09°L1Lt'1LZL avs 29 ‘mobise)s) 18848 JUBUIA 1S 0ZE '400[d Yig Oid gemuel d4S X0SD
62'129'G6 avs go ‘mofise|s; ‘Jaalg JUSIUIA 1S 0TE 10014 Ulg Jd uonnguisig ds MOSO
110
€0°202 68d ‘AAISATSHINW ‘LHOdHLNOS ‘GYOY NOLONINYQW ‘39371102 LHOdHLNOS abejjoD Hodyinog A0SO
g1°/5L'2 rH6 9HY ‘Aaung 'AsjioH ‘609 x0g O d HIoMaN SED) ulayinog noso
OF 16.'981 X3 0LHY ‘X2ssng 1sop ‘Aoimen)) ‘sabpug sauy] 'eze|d yomezeH ‘asnoH Abisug Jamod ulalseg ynog 108D
Hdo
§.°06¢ 1YL “TIVMNEOD ‘NOLSTIH “1vd NINIATHL ‘WHYd MDOYNNIMEIA0T HLNOS uled yoeuusmliapog yinog S0S2
10709 ave ZHD ‘AAMTD 'TT10W ‘ANYT TTVH '3SNOH NOLH9ONOS asnoH uciybinog 0S80
K871 AL9 ¥y "Buipeay 'aA3 Bujuuog ‘Buuuog je N 3y 0.pAH |y Buiuuog 00SO
6£'000'021 Sd€ 02V1L ‘L3SHINWOS ‘AHYHD ‘Wavd 11IH NOOMONS uopmoug d082
86'GE£'95 S16 29 ‘moBse|9) 193415 JUSOUIA IS 8 ‘2 19487 P11 s1essy JoIsN SNS ©0S2
HX8 €242 'Hipied
1O 108 L Jled ssauisng a1e Jipded yiep a8sdon ‘asncH neuusald ‘pi seniaeg ABleug s 5921M95 ABJsug SIS NOSD
GG OGS /1E SO WZD3 'uopuo '1ealspeciy piQ 69 ‘9SNoH Poomyseq ABisuz sepeWg WOSD
A s dNé 0gd| MIegns Ndioops “Wed ssauisng udjoop ‘asnoH Afseug P17 | slessy JalsN Wewg 7080
3 ssauppy sweN )Y

sio)pai) Auedwosn - g
pajwi Aiddng Apaijdiejog
d11 Asjieg asud



e¥:€L 0202 Ud2ien S0

605102 494 TOS Sd|

L1 Jo 9| sbeg

)\.JJ&A aineubis

R NATR Z48 01 dN ‘HodmeN ‘maulsypacy ‘sBuudg apjed ‘eso|) Jauoods P17 SeRIN 1S8M '8 S[eM 00MD
68°04 LML SLMY AINMHC "TIVMMHIN "SAIHA SOAYONI 0L albtin FOAD
1T¥82 r30 €181 “TTYMNHOD ‘NOLSTAH ‘ANYIHIANN ‘WHVY4 FOVHYIIA wed afeiedn £0AD
85°0¥6'91 YO8 SLEM "SliPM Anqua | “ucis|yo0g ‘sayollg ST ‘pajiwi] UUSA Sg3 wied JEjoS UUSA ZOAD
G8'9pZ ZX9 62¥d 1ADYY ‘LYIFYVL ‘THOWNNG 'V11IA FHL BlfiA 2yl LOAD
812’} Xd/ €208 ‘allysdweH I9)SsyduIp ‘9SNOH 8.ndag 7 $90IAIBS PlRld BN Lono
00'8EL’LS 319 Z4d ‘ASioyD ‘aue uQlxng ‘soueldL ised ‘esnoH Iiin dnoubiin 0ono
6¥'982 S3AL 9LHUN HMI104HCN ‘HIIMHON ‘QYOY HOIMHON ‘39VLIOD IAMIINENL abepo) axyduiny roLo
00"1 Oré 41M ‘uopuo ‘asenbg uap|os G| snoluabul - {4 aniL 01D
GL'e69 339 2141 ‘llemuiod ‘uolsisH ‘drnueyial] ‘uued asuimal] Jamo] souimal] HO1D
80'LSY'| NdO0 €1d1 ‘UCISISH ‘N2BruuaAal] ‘esnoyuizd sabpiasi] ‘pr wied sabpasly Dy wied sabjiaal] 9019
9e'TLF'9 ONS 0£1d ‘uwpog eIy Nonsnbas) ‘Aeuelisy ayl ‘wied yonsnbai] wue xopsnbal L 4010
68°€0Y YN8 L€Od ‘LHOIM 40 3781 'SIMOD 'av0d 31V SITTIH ‘'S334L saal] 3010
65'895'¢ YHZ 22A1 ‘SHIHS SS0Y ‘NIAHSYNHIVY ‘NOQIHHOL ‘ASNOH NOAI¥YOL 8SNCH UopLIO L qoLo
0L'¥€2 NTE 71 X3 ‘NOAIA ‘NOLINOH ‘AdNaw3IHAYOHa 'QYvYHOHO dOL pieyoiQ dot 2012
91'8/¥'¢ HY6 ZLAS ‘@iawsal[q Yed Jomuay] ‘wied ssnoy do| Jamog v B ur 8012
0£'895 14€ SLSM ‘syels ‘Aajpbny 'ssemply |leiswer ‘uued 9snoy djeblloL wle asnoy aebjloL Y012
S6'990'0) 0IpAH jeseD AL 6010
G/'6L) Ore vy ‘S039 ‘0404a39 ‘LS3IM MO JOSAIN ‘'SNITHD FIHHL susslI9) aaly, 801D
60°059 D0 ZZag ‘@ysHIoA 1sam ‘AlyBray ‘YuomyeQ w.ed jleHq pma ] 201D
69'689 wled synqgas | 9019
G6'92E SO/ LLHM 'SOHOM 'WYHSIAT "INV A1314ANVS 'AYLS3dVL Ansade] S0LD
G992 190 8HY ‘AIHUNS 'QILXO ‘$SIDFLO TINNOD TNONNOD LIIMLSIT IDAUANYL Iounog lsiq abpupue ] #0190
8y LYl MIYY A UBL €010
ZG'/51'S ZdY ZPOA DHOA '‘BuInoqgieiy ‘uojuioy L (P71 SBHOSINN WYL L) JEI0S B L 2010
01'0£0'0FY rog 21y ‘uojsbury ‘peoy uopue] 00L P11 wswebeuey ejeq yINL 101D
AL
mm.m_\h_o_‘ Al .E_cw-wwm:._m>c_ .co_:cmO ,:o_c.._o._. _c.:mu ueyoesing _mEm_,._ow EU>I ueyoelnd Jiy E_r_m._m.r_tmn: w>m_u__OI Y3 | 00190
S0'88F'598'y SO WZO3 'uopucT ‘Jeang peoiq pIO 69 '8SNOH POOMYSEQ J00|4 Y),  Uolensiulwpy vl - pajwi ABisuz Ayodiejog 0180
£EOPeC 1r6 01aQ ‘snbuy ‘ssonuop ‘ofel ‘obierd s s9jqemauay obie.) - Buipesig ey L d189
. SSAIPPY swepN Aay

si0}ipal) Auedwo) - g
pajuwit Alddng Aoldiejos
d11 Aspieg ad1d



£¥€l 020C UMeW 50

80°6L0T 19A 0S8 Sdi

e

4140 /| 9bed

aineubis

P 6v9'sZT'GL Buijjejo] ssuug 08f
S¥ 08¢t N0 ZEX3 ‘NOAIQ 'ATdVLSNHYE ANV ANYI03A ‘FOVLLOD ANYIOTA 9beno) puelosp 00AD
0t'e66 7dg 168 INYIOS 'PROY MIN G4 ‘912D JUMOpSUET NBSOX 00X
19712 dd/ 9SS ‘X985 ‘PECYH UIBASN '[00U2S AleWitd SUINgAM [00Y2S Adellld SUINGAAA 10MD
0oL HOIMPOOAA HOMD
8,16 XS LLHL “TIYMNEO0D ‘HANOKWIYL ‘39aidg HOT1AN ‘SANYIA00M gahunig - spue|poop S0MD
£+°'699 asg z131 's2I31 'HONOHOGHDNOT 'ATOMSINAM "INV MOHHYN 0£Z PIOMSBLWAAA Wie SPIOM 40MD
$5°2469 HHZ LAV 'FHIHSNIAZAY3IEY 'NO 113 MIHLIAW ‘0QdY 40 TIHNIHM OpRJY JO [IILUPUIAA d0MO
89°/8 dV¥Z 81719 MOOWAQ ‘NIFYUD SYITTIL ‘WHVH SSOHIANIM Buipling wie4 SSOJOpUIM aomo
66°C NI'G Z1L41 ‘anysdolyg ‘Asjesalg ‘As|ip ‘@owQ 91e1s3 ayL ‘pi Abssu3 9ye1s3 Asyim p11 ABiau3 913 A3)Ip 20O
S8'elLLe 'S4 9749 'SONVT 'NOL108 'WHYd SHI0DTIM 'ALIS NYAYHYD WYL SHIODTIM LB SHJ0D|IA a0MD
08°68Z°1 ANZ €271 ‘eleg ‘uAj2d [eded ‘npg ppoibliap npa ppo|biaim YOMD
LE'9ES 00z LM AINMHO MIHANYMOH ‘THENTD FYYD HLHYDSIIVA 1snu] juswdojanaq AesSam 60MD
GG'GLL'E N18 0SAl 'FHIHSAVYHOW ‘NIDT13 ‘WHYd NIFANYA HILSIM ULIE4 UDBQUBIAN JOISDAA S0MD
L 002 AVE 889 TTOLSIHE ‘WAHL-NO-AHMNELSIM ‘AYOd AdNgLisam | peocy Angissp L0MD
1S°€ZV' 12 dHE SZOA ‘PIBUINQ ‘UCIMaN PIOAA ‘wued abuels Bunus|g uoung ‘|1 slIspp LL Stiom 90MD
8v¥'¥ce 0S4 SQF ‘UUSHIOA 1SeAN ‘projpelg ‘Aep aiold SE-EE P17 ssaid IIN J81epM Sy L SOMD
939
99'¢8c ZZUN "AIVHONISTIVM ‘NYIRNE WIHDTID 'INIMHS TYNOILYN DITOHLYD NYWOY JlejjoAciold weybuiysiem FOMD
G69¢ 98/ ¥€ON ‘Plojes|s ‘aAuG ybiaghe|d aauQ ybiaghe|D ¢ - Xo0|ipm umeq SIN £0MD
62'S.9'9¢4 410 £S9 ‘|01sug 'Pe0Y 19pas ] UBGUOAY PSNWIT UCHNQLESIJ JOMOd UWIBISIMA LOMOD
3 SSAIPPY IWeN Aay

sioypasn Auedwon - g
paywi Aiddng Ayoldiejos
dT11 A9jieg adslid



€l 0202 UYEN SO

0102 "1BA DS SdI

| jo | abied

{1\04 alnjeubig

Buljeio] saua Aeuiplo L

0oL 00 b 001 AeulpiQ paywiq ABseug Ayodiejog 00SH
dn pajen eJeysuad saleyg anjep
Jwy [ejo]  dp p3jies 30 ‘ON leuiwwoN  adA) ssaIppy awepN Aay

slapjoyateys - 9
pajwiq Alddng Ayioijdiejos
d11 A9jieg aoud



Rule 3.31

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date slatement of
truth on the statement of
affairs was made

{e) Insertiull name of person
who made the statement
of truth on the statement
of affairs heing concurred
with

{d) [Insert full name and
address  of  person
making statament

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matiers in the
statement of affairs which
you are not in agreement
with, or which vyou
consider to be emaneous
or misleading, or matters
ta which you have no
direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing
them

Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Solarplicity Supply Limited 08053210

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice 005517 of 2019
[full name of court]

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Solarplicity Supply Limited, 7th Floor,
Dashwood House, 69 Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 1QS (“the company”)

made on (b) 2 April 2020

by (c) Julie Anne Clare

Statement of Truth

I {d) David Stuart Elbourne

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the
following qualifications (e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

Full Name David Stuart Elbourne

Signed \g J_AA/\. S

Dated 2 April 2020




